

Advance Paving and
Construction, LLC
Corpus Christi, Texas

ITEM	Description	1-Yr. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Price Total
1	Saw Cut, Remove & Dispose of Concrete Curb	200	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	Saw Cut, Remove & Dispose of Concrete Sidewalks, Driveways, Medians	1,500	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	Saw Cut, Remove & Dispose of Asphalt Concrete	600	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,000.00
4	Flexible Base	25	CY	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00
5	HMAC Type D – Two (2) inches thick	25	SY	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00
6	Prime Coat	5	GA	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00
7	Concrete Curb & Gutter	200	LF	\$ 60.00	*\$17,000.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk	500	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00
9	Concrete Driveway	500	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00
10	Commercial Driveway	500	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00
11	Exposed Aggregate	50	SF	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
12	Concrete Around Valve Collar	10	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00
13	Curb Ramp	50	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00
14	Topsoil	200	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	St. Augustine Sod	200	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
16	Replacement Fence to Match Existing	100	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
17	Repair Fence	100	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00
18	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	20	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
19	Miscellaneous Debris Removal	20	CY	\$ 165.00	\$ 3,300.00
20	Flowable Fill	5	CY	\$ 165.00	\$ 825.00
21	Cement Stabilized Sand	30	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
22	Washing/Cleaning	50	SY	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,400.00
23	Concrete Meter Vaults (4"-6" thick) with Approved Rebar Size and Type (LxWxH)	50	CY	\$175.00	\$ 8,750.00
24	Landscaping	100	HR	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00
25	Miscellaneous Items (fertilizer, grading, excavating, pressure washing, etc.)	50	HR	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00
26	Parts/Materials	Est. Spend		Mark up (%)	Est. Spend + Mark up %
		\$5,000		0%	\$5,000
TOTAL					**\$182,475.00 ***\$186,225.00

\$12,000.00

* Math error on line 7
Correct price: 200 x \$60 = \$12,000.00, not \$17,000.00

** The total of \$182,475.00 is also incorrect; it would have totaled to \$191,225.00 if line 7 remained as submitted at \$17,000.00

*** The correct final total is \$186,225.00